 Leasing :
 Comment :
 Price :
 Appr. Repl. Cost. :
 FOB / Region :
Lease for $ 976/Mo. at NCL
Well appointed workhorse of
a Sprayer from well kn
$ 48,000 *
$ 48,000
MIDWEST
 * Pricing is valid at the time of printing and subject to change at any time.
FINISHING-SPRAY/AIR M-UP
2025
LINEAL MOULDING SPRAYER
 Date :
 EXF # :
 Category :
 Brand / Model :
 Machine Type :
 Year of Mfg. :
 Condition :
 Elect / Voltage :
 Special Note :
07/16/2025 - 5:18 AM *
FE-300058
Brand New w/Warranty
                                Please ask me
                                Dan Wolters
                                800-374-5009  ext. 376
                                Intl.  +1 704-841-2001  ext. 376
 Description :
RENZO BORGONOVO "SP 6P"
400 V, 50/60 Cy, 3 Ph.
• RENZO BORGONOVO - SP 6P, ...6-Gun Spray Machine with 3/4" - 12" width cap.
3-1/4" Max, part thickness and 32" min. part length.
Standard specifications:
• (6) Gun mounts made from aluminum rods and HDPE mounting brackets, for connections for (6) HVLP
automatic spray guns, and (1) dual diaphragm fluid pump. (Guns and Pumps are not included).
• Complete with: Teflon coated recovery cabinet for each spray station and easy rollout feature, front access
door with large viewing window & gas shock support arms.
•  (2) Paint circuits with (3) spray guns each (guns not included).
Features:
• Machine is operated with a central control panel and gun timing is controlled by a PLC that times the spray
guns in relation to the length of the work piece and feed speed.
• PLC Records the number of workpieces and total linear feet processed in session.
• The machine is set up with infeed & outfeed conveyors that operate at any speed between 2- - 100 mpm
(65 - 325 FPM)  and is made up of Antistatic and Antisolvent belts and intermediate steel rollers between
Spray Stations.
•   300mm  (11.8" Dia.), 1.5 HP exhaust fan rated at 4,000 cbm/Hr.
•  This Sprayer integrates easily into any line whether as a primary unit or as an intermediate step.
• Overall length is just under 10'.
The Machine is priced with no guns or supply installed, these will need to be added by the buyer or a
separate quote can be requested for guns and supply pumps.
Working dimensions:
• Length: Min. 800 mm / max. infinite.
• Width: Min. 15 / 300 mm.
• Height: Min. 15 mm / max. 100 mm.
• Height of worktable: 900 mm.
• Compressed air consumption - NI/min 1,500 – 2,000.
Optional:
 &#9679  InHand Networks Industrial Router
 &#9679 Overall machine dimensions and weight
 &#9679 Teleservice module for remote troubleshooting
Price includes the following options:
 &#9679 Stainless Steel carriage
 &#9679 Teleservice module for remote service.
PRICE IS FOB EAST COAST PORT, INLAND FREIGHT WILL BE QUOTED.
Overall size: 3,000 x 2,900 x 2,220 mm and 800 kG (I,750 Lbs).